Meal of the Day
Meal Deal (Main Meal + Dessert or Drink)
Burger of the Day
Pizza
Calzone
Sausage Roll
Pie/Pasty
Hot Wraps
Hot Baguettes
Jacket Potato
Extra filling
SmartFood Pasta with sauce Naplell
Large
Extra topping
Wedges
Chips (Friday Only)

Dessert of the Day
Home-made Cookie/Flapjack
Home-made Muffin/Cake
Fresh Fruit

Yoghurt

Bottled Water 330ml
500ml

Pure Juice 85ml
150ml

Aqua Juice 300ml|

Radnor Juice/Fizz

Rapidz/SUSO

Milk/Flavoured Milk 200ml

£1.90
£2.35
£1.70
£1.30
£1.40
£1.00
£1.45
£1.85
£1.85
£195
£0.65
£1.00
£1.50
£0.65
£1.00
2135

£0.55
£0.65
£0.90
£0.30
£0.70

£0.40
£0.60
£0.30
£0.45
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.60

St.Helens Council

Schools Catering Service



Sandwich 1

Sandwich 2

Sandwich 3

Filled Roll

Wraps

Baguettes

Pasta Salad Pot

SmartFood Pasta with sauce

Extra topping

Dessert of the Day
Home-made Cookie/Flapjack
Home-made Muffin/Cake
Fresh Fruit

Yoghurt

Bottled Water
Pure Juice

Aqua Juice

Radnor Juice/Fizz
Rapidz/SUSO
Milk/Flavoured Milk

Naglell
Large

330ml
500ml
85ml

150ml
300ml

200ml

£1.40
£1.60
£1.75
£1.25
£1.85
£1.85
£1.40
£1.00
£1.50
£0.65

£0.55
£0.65
£0.90
£0.30
£0.70

£0.40
£0.60
£0.30
£0.45
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.60

St.Helens Council

Schools Catering Service



Toast

Cheese on Toast
Toasted Bagel / Teacake
Crumpet

Fresh Fruit

Yoghurt

Bacon Barm

Sausage Roll

Special Breakfast Items
Filled Toasties
Breakfast Wrap

Bottled Water
Pure Juice

Aqua Juice

Radnor Juice/Fizz
Rapidz/SUSO
Milk/Flavoured Milk

330ml
500ml
85ml

150ml
300ml

200m|

£0.15
£0.45
£0.65
£0.45
£0.30
£0.70
£1.25
£1.00
£0.85
£1.85
£1.85

£0.40
£0.60
£0.30
£0.45
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.60

St.Helens Council

Schools Catering Service



