Meal of the Day		£1.90
Meal Deal (Main Meal + Dessert or Drink)		£2.35
Burger of the Day		£1.70
Pizza		£1.30
Calzone		£1.40
Sausage Roll		£1.00
Pie/Pasty		£1.45
Hot Wraps		£1.85
Hot Baguettes		£1.85
Jacket Potato		£1.15
Extra filling		€0.65
SmartFood Pasta with sauce	Small	£ 1.00
	Large	£1.50
Extra topping		£0.65
Wedges		£1.00
Chips (Friday Only)		£1.35
Dessert of the Day		£0.55
Home-made Cookie/Flapjack		£0.65
Home-made Muffin/Cake		£0.90
Fresh Fruit		£0.30
Yoghurt		£0.70

Drinks

Bottled Water	330ml	€0.40
	500ml	€0.60
Pure Juice	85ml	€0.30
	150ml	€0.45
Aqua Juice	300ml	€0.80
Radnor Juice/Fizz		€0.80
Rapidz/SUSO		€0.80
Milk/Flavoured Milk	200ml	€0.60



Pasta and Sandwich Bar

Sandwich 1		£1.40
Sandwich 2		£1.60
Sandwich 3		£ 1.75
Filled Roll		£ 1.25
Wraps		£1.85
Baguettes		£ 1.85
Pasta Salad Pot		£ 1.40
SmartFood Pasta with sauce	Small	£ 1.00
	Large	£ 1.50
Extra topping		€0.65
Dessert of the Day		€0.55
Home-made Cookie/Flapjack		£0.65
Home-made Muffin/Cake		€0.90
Fresh Fruit		€0.30
Yoghurt		£0.70

Drinks

Bottled Water	330ml	£0.40
	500ml	£0.60
Pure Juice	85ml	£0.30
	150ml	£0.45
Aqua Juice	300ml	£0.80
Radnor Juice/Fizz		€0.80
Rapidz/SUSO		€0.80
Milk/Flavoured Milk	200ml	£0.60



Break Time Price List

Toast	£0.15
Cheese on Toast	£0.45
Toasted Bagel / Teacake	£0.65
Crumpet	€0.45
Fresh Fruit	€0.30
Yoghurt	€0.70
Bacon Barm	£ 1.25
Sausage Roll	£1.00
Special Breakfast Items	€0.85
Filled Toasties	€1.85
Breakfast Wrap	€1.85

Drinks

Bottled Water	330ml	€0.40
	500ml	£0.60
Pure Juice	85ml	£ 0.30
	150ml	€0.45
Aqua Juice	300ml	€0.80
Radnor Juice/Fizz		€0.80
Rapidz/SUSO		€0.80
Milk/Flavoured Milk	200ml	£0.60

